Lockarp

.Saturday Lockarp 1.250 km
Yellow 1410-1430 9/13/2014 14:10 .
Qualifying started at 14:10:35
Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
2 1:21.479 +5.650 14:13:25.530 4 1:43.551 +4.526 14:17:52.648
(666) Benny Okson 3 3:07.297 +1:51.468 14:16:32.827 5 1:43.781 +4.756 14:19:36.429
T 14:11:50.141 4 1:22.258 +6.429 14:17:55.085 6 1:41.656 +2.631 14:21:18.085
2 1:18.304 +5.028 14:13:08.445 5 3:57.649 +2:41.820 14:21:52.734 7 1:39.834 +0.809 14:22:57.919
3 1:15.456 +2.180 14:14:23.901 6 1:20.452 +4.623 14:23:13.186 8 1:39.885 +0.860 14:24:37.804
4 1:22.140 +8.864 14:15:46.041 7 1:17.668 +1.839 14:24:30.854 9 1:39.674 +0.649 14:26:17.478
5 1:13.428 +0.152 14:16:59.469 8 1:16.278 +0.449 14:25:47.132 10 1:39.272 +0.247 14:27:56.750
6 1:13.648 +0372 14:18:13.117 9 1:17.857 +2.028 14:27:04.989 11 1:39.025 14:29:35.775
7 1:16.296 +3.020 14:19:29.413 10 1:15.829 14:28:20.818
8 1:19.957 +6.681 14:20:49.370
9 1:13.276 14:22:02.646 (8) Martin Toudal
10 3:26.423 +2:13.147 14:25:29.069 1 14:11:56.448
11 1:14.560 +1.284 14:26:43.629 2 1:21.415 +5.156 14:13:17.863
12 1:13.911 +0.635 14:27:57.540 3 1:18.353 +2.094 14:14:36.216
13 1:22.799 +9.523 14:29:20.339 4 1:17.143 +0.884 14:15:53.359
5 1:16.259 14:17:09.618
(11) Jacob Andersen 6 1:17.198 +0.939 14:18:26.816
1 14:12:09.669
2 1:16.782 +2.672 14:13:26.451 (58) Viktor Borre Kjeer
3 1:18.248 +4.138 14:14:44.699 1 14:11:55.998
4 1:17.564 +3454 14:16:02.263 2 1:21.510 +1.954 14:13:17.508
5 1:15.592 +1.482 14:17:17.855 3 1:21.699 +2.143 14:14:39.207
6 1:14.794 +0.684 14:18:32.649 4 1:29.870 +10.314 14:16:09.077
7 1:17.290 +3.180 14:19:49.939 5 1:22.835 +3.279 14:17:31.912
8 1:19.586 +5476 14:21:09.525 6 1:22.780 +3.224 14:18:54.692
9 1:14.110 14:22:23.635 7 1:21.218 +1.662 14:20:15.910
10 1:17.446 +3.336 14:23:41.081 8 1:21.176 +1.620 14:21:37.086
11 1:15.529 +1419 14:24:56.610 9 1:20.921 +1.365 14:22:58.007
10 1:20.509 +0.953 14:24:18.516
(82) joakim carlsson 11 1:19.556 14:25:38.072
1 14:11:50.467 12 3:27.621 +2:08.065 14:29:05.693
2 1:18.289 +3.551 14:13:08.756
3 1:19.750 +5.012 14:14:28.506 (550) Linette Rennow
4 1:16.756 +2.018 14:15:45.262 1 14:12:22.653
5 1:15.771 +1.033 14:17:01.033 2 1:27.727 +5.959 14:13:50.380
6 1:15.301 +0.563 14:18:16.334 3 1:28.836 +7.068 14:15:19.216
7 1:15.597 +0.859 14:19:31.931 4 4:32.908 +3:11.140 14:19:52.124
8 1:16.692 +1.954 14:20:48.623 5 1:27.369 +5.601 14:21:19.493
9 1:16.053 +1.315 14:22:04.676 6 1:23.103 +1.335 14:22:42.596
10 3:23.362 +2:08.624 14:25:28.038 7 1:21.768 14:24:04.364
11 1:14.738 14:26:42.776 8 3:51.304 +2:29.536 14:27:55.668
12 1:15.309 +0.571 14:27:58.085 9 1:24.218 +2.450 14:29:19.886
13 1:19.798 +5.060 14:29:17.883
(508) Dennis Nielsen
(206) Nanna Salling 1 14:12:08.385
1 14:12:18.460 2 1:29.680 +7.515 14:13:38.065
2 1:22.068 +6.533 14:13:40.528 3 1:27.442 +5.277 14:15:05.507
3 1:20.973 +5438 14:15:01.501 4 1:27.482 +5.317 14:16:32.989
4 1:20.647 +5.112 14:16:22.148 5 1:28.128 +5.963 14:18:01.117
5 1:21.692 +6.157 14:17:43.840 6 1:25.981 +3.816 14:19:27.098
6 1:23.091 +7.556 14:19:06.931 7 1:26.672 +4.507 14:20:53.770
7 1:23.417 +7.882 14:20:30.348 8 1:24.956 +2.791 14:22:18726
8 1:17.065 +1.530 14:21:47.413 9 1:27.120 +4.955 14:23:45.846
9 1:19.267 +3.732 14:23:06.680 10 1:29.989 +7.824 14:25:15.835
10 1:20.392 +4.857 14:24:27.072 11 1:25.860 +3.695 14:26:41.695
11 1:19.936 +4.401 14:25:47.008 12 1:22.165 14:28:03.860
12 1:16.982 +1.447 14:27:03.990
13 1:15.535 14:28:19.525 (33) Nicolai Vanggard Jgrgensen
1 14:12:35.482
(55) David Rgnnov 2 1:47.459 +8.434 14:14:22.941
1 14:12:04.051 3 1:46.156 +7.131 14:16:09.097
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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